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GLOBAL CHRISTIAN PUBLISHING SYMPOSIUM
Conference registrants

Joseph Benjamin
Publisher and editor
Gujarati Christians
Director and printer
Gujarati Christians Literature Ministry
A4 Bethlehem Flats, 
Patelwadi, Maninagar East,
Ahmedabad - 380008, India.

Email: jensoncomputers@hotmail.com
Phone: +91 79-22162441 (India)
+1 267 574-0011 (When visiting USA)

Website: https://gujaratichristians.com

Angela Brandle
Executive Director
Synergie Francophone
300 Amanda Court
Oregon City, OR 97045

Email:  Angela.Brandle@SynergieFr.org
Phone:  +1 971 274-6867

Website: https://SynergieFrancophone.org

Gregory Burgess 
Publishing professional
Encompass World Partners
PJA / Editions Clé 
45 allée des Glaïeuls 
01290 Crottet, France

Email: gtb.mobile@gmail.com 
Phone:  +33 6 03 83 44 54

Website: https://editionscle.com 
https://www.encompassworldpartners.org 

Mark Carpenter
Chairman & CEO
Mundo Cristão
Rua Antonio Carlos Tacconi 69
04810-020 Sao Paulo SP Brazil

Email: carpenter@mundocristao.com.br 
Phone: +55 11 97666-7315

Website: https://www.mundocristao.com.br

J Peter Cerra
Senior Director
International Publishing and Sales
Tyndale House Publishers
351 Executive Drive,
Carol Stream, IL 60188

Email: petercerra@tyndale.com
Phone: +1 630 784-5014

Website: www.tyndale.com

Samuel Ebersole
Director of Training
Global News Alliance
1385 Fordham Drive, Suite 105-234
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

Email: sebersole@gna.news
Phone: +1 719 647-7887

Website: https://gna.news

Matthew Elliott, Phd
President
Oasis International
2045 W Grand Ave Ste B
PMB 42474, Chicago IL 60612

Email: matthew@oasisinternational.com
Phone: +1 630 688-4646

Website: oasisinternational.com
godswordforafrica.com
oasisinternationalpublishing.com

Cris Garrido
VP and Publisher, Spanish language
HarperCollins Christian Publishing
501 Nelson Pl. 
Nashville TN 37214

Email: Cris.Garrido@HarperCollins.com
Phone: +1 502 295-9989

Website: https://Harpercollinschristian.
com/divisions/spanish-publishing/



6

Keila Ochoa Harris
Delegate
 Letra Viva
Circuito Puerta Granada 2823
Colonia Puerta Rivera 
Chihuahua 31122   Mexico

Email: keilaochoaharris@gmail.com
Phone: +442 450 3135

Website: https://letraviva.com

Josh John
Founder
Fog Generation & Bring Art Back To City
Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

Email: joshyfog@gmail.com
Phone: +971 54 556 2766

Website: www.bringartbacktocity.com
https://www.foggeneration.com

Lamar Keener
Director
Evangelical Press Association
PO Box 1787
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

Email: director@evangelicalpress.com
Phone:  +1  619 846-6397

Website: https://www.evangelicalpress.com

Tim Kelly
President
Publish4All /Publish4Africa Inc.
6800 W 115th St. 
Bloomington MN 55438

Email: tim.kelly@publish4all.com
Phone: +1 (920) 932-1276

Website: https://publish4all.com

Gathuku Kibunga
Executive Secretary
Africa Speaks
Sprlng Road, Kidfarmco Estate
Kiluyu Town, Kiambu, Kenya

Email:  gathuku@africaspeaks.global
Phone:  +254785820117

Website: www.africaspeaks.global

Luke Lewis
Director of Publishing, Langham Publishing
Langham Partnership 
Lancaster Street
Carlisle, CA1 1TF, UK

Email: luke.lewis@langham.org
Phone: +44 7817621652

Website: https://langham.org

Dr Colin Macpherson
Director of Publisher Development
Langham Partnership
The Paddocks, Duncanston 
By Dingwall   IV7 8JD, UK

Email:  colin.macpherson@langham.org
Phone:  +44 7808 938753

Website:  https://langham.org

Kevin Martin
CEO
WORLD News Group
18 Stancliff Dr
Asheville, NC 28803

Email: kmartin@wng.org
Phone: +1 828 301-7904

Website: wng.org, worldji.com, gwnews.com

Sharon Mumper
President
Magazine Training International
801 N. Union Blvd, Ste 102
Colorado Springs, CO 80918

Email: semumper@magazinetraining.com
Phone: +1 719 522-3035

Website: https://magazinetraining.com

Dr. Muthoni Omukhango
National Director
CLC Kenya
PO Box 8289  00100 Nairobi
Ngong Road Adams Arcade
Kenya

Email: muthoni.omukhango@cblafrica.com
Phone: +254 720 817962

Website: https://kenyaclc.org
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Kim Pettit
Freelance editor
Viva Editing
4245 Hopeful Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO 80917

Email: kimpettit@outlook.com
Phone: (719) 453-8833   

Website: www.vivaediting.com

Lena Pira
Founder and director
Leap Publishers
Africanbooks.com
USA: 1309 Coffeen Ave, STE 3257
Sheridan, WY, 82801
Uganda: PO Box 106487
Kampala GPO
Kampala, Uganda

Email: info@leappublishers.com
info@africanBooks.com
Phone: +256-783-707500
+256-200-939350

Websites: leappublishers.com
africanbooks.com

Yacouba Sanon
Regional Coordinator for Francophone Africa
Langham Publishing
25 BP 684 Abidjan 25
Côte d’Ivoire

Email: yacouba.sanon@langham.org
Phone: +225 075 919 4304

Website: https://langhamliterature.org/books?
imprint=238

Jeremy Taylor
Chief Ministry Officer
Tyndale
351 Executive Drive
Carol Stream, IL 60188

Email: jt@tyndale.com
Phone: +1 630 854-4120

Website: https://www.tyndale.com/
https://tyndale.foundation/ 

Stacy Varghese
President/COO 
The Media Project
5965 Village Way, Suite 105-255 
San Diego CA 92130

Email: stacy@themediaproject.org
Phone: +1 858 396-3590

Website: www.themediaproject.org 
www.religionunplugged.com

Jeremy Weber
Consultant 
Former Director of Global Editorial/
Partnerships
Christianity Today
4912 N Saint Louis Ave Apt 1S
Chicago IL 60625

Email: jeremymweber@gmail.com
Phone: +1 312 296-3003 

Tim Welch
Ministry Point Person for Literature
SIM
19706 E. Atlantic Drive 
Aurora CO 80013

Email: tim.welch@sim.org
Phone: +1 720 388-5343

Website: www.simusa.org



8

Miriam Adeney, Ph.D. 
Writing coach and trainer
Missiologist Emerita,
Seattle Pacific University 
732 N 150th St 
Shoreline  WA 98133

Email: Miriamsea@aol.com
Phone: +1 206 595-6581

Asif Angelo Aqeel
Founding Director
Christian Heritage Institute (CHI)—Pakistan
311 - L Block, Model Town
Lahore, Pakistan 

Email: asifaqeel@gmail.com
Phone: +92 300-400-1650

Website: Under development

Jade Doyel
Vice President
Riggins Rights Management
4183 Franklin Road, Suite B1 #29 
Murfreesboro, TN 37128

Email: jade@rigginsrights.com
Phone: +1 224 578-6189

Website: www.rigginsrights.com

Matthew Fung
General Secretary
Christian Communications Ltd.
19/F King Palace Plaza, 
52A Sha Tsui Road
Hong Kong

Email: gs@ccl.org.hk
Phone: +852 27482132

Website: www.ccl.org.hk

Jong-tae Park
President
Korea Christian Publishers Association
Seocho World Officetel 905, 
19, Seoun-ro, Seocho-gu
Seoul, Republic of Korea

Email: kcpa1975@naver.com
Phone:  +82 2-3474-0820

Website: http://kcpa.or.kr/

Heather Pubols
President & CEO
Media Associates International
PO Box 103
Wheaton, IL 60187

Email: Heather.Pubols@maiglobal.org
Phone: +1 401 636-4532

Website: https://maiglobal.org

Shin Hee Yim
President
Insightbriz Publications
1412, Kwangyang Office Complex, 
83 Samwon-ro, Deogyang-gu, 
Goyang-si,Gyeonggi-do 
Republic of Korea  10550

email: insightpub@naver.com
Phone: +82 10-7255-2437

Josephine Yoong
Director 
Precious Pages Resources
19b Codrington Avenue
Penang, Malaysia 

Email: josephineyoong7@gmail.com 
Phone: +60 124785678

Website: www.preciouspages.com.my

GLOBAL CHRISTIAN PUBLISHING SYMPOSIUM
Registrants who were unable to attend in person, 

but who completed questionnaires


